
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 05/05/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:19:57 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 4/20/2016 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 4/26/2016 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC1600000005,3 CCT,0210,ISC1600000012,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

SAN Storage Systems ROLTA ADVIZEX TECHNOLOGIES
LLC

01/19/2016 04/20/2016 333,054.75

CRFQ,0307,DEV1600000002,2 CPO,0307,DEV1600000002,1 WEST VIRGINIA DEVELOPMENT
OFFICE

Assessment for WV Flex-E-Grant. COLLECTIVE IMPACT LLC 02/24/2016 04/25/2016 57,500.00

CRFQ,0432,DCH1600000005,3 CPO,0432,DCH1600000013,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

Access Ramp at Grave Creek Museum,
Moundsville, WV

WALTERS CONSTRUCTION INC 03/15/2016 04/22/2016 49,400.00

CRFQ,0439,EBA1600000002,3 CPO,0439,EBA1600000005,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

Addendum 02 Remote Operated Pan
Tilt Camera/Remote/Platform

DIGITAL VIDEO GROUP INC 04/05/2016 04/21/2016 76,184.06

CRFQ,0506,WEH1500000001,2 CMA,0506,WEH1600000010,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH CLEARINGHOUSE PATIENT
ACCOUNTS

RealMed Corporation 02/20/2015 04/21/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0506,WSH1600000001,2 CMA,0506,WSH1600000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH LANGUAGE INTERPRETER SERVICE RESSIE L THOMAS 04/05/2016 04/21/2016 52,200.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000056,2 CPO,0803,DOT1600000041,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PRECAST CONCRETE TRENCH
DRAINS

EASTERN TANK & UTILITY SERVICE 01/20/2016 04/21/2016 6,380.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000058,3 CMA,0803,DOT1600000040,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CLASS 043-SELF PROPELLED
POWER BROOM

WV TRACTOR CO 02/25/2016 04/21/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000059,1 CMA,0803,DOT1600000043,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS U-CHANNEL BREAKAWAY DEVICES
AND REPLACEMENT COMPONENTS

KORMAN SIGNS INC 02/04/2016 04/21/2016 36,890.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000061,1 CPO,0803,DOT1600000044,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS HP 12x53 STEEL PILING SKYLINE STEEL CORP 02/09/2016 04/20/2016 75,306.38

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000065,3 CMA,0803,DOT1600000045,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS ADOPT-A-HIGHWAY ORANGE
CANLINERS

CENTRAL POLY 02/23/2016 04/21/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000074,2 CMA,0803,DOT1600000041,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CORRUGATED POLYETHYLENE
PIPES & BANDS AND ELBOWS &
COUPLINGS

ADVANCED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS
INC

03/02/2016 04/21/2016 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000075,1 CMA,0803,DOT1600000046,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS WILDFLOWER SEEDS APPLEWOOD SEED COMPANY 03/02/2016 04/21/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000077,1 CPO,0803,DOT1600000047,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS MOBA PAVE-IR MTPS-100 SYSTEM Jobsite Technologies Inc 03/31/2016 04/20/2016 28,895.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

